MJT_20

Prev Dist Type Note

0.0 0.0 Q@ Start of route

0.2 0.2 = R onto Georgia Road

0.6 0.8 ¥ SharpL onto Elton
Adelphia Road, CR 524

2.1 3.0 =» R onto Thompson
Grove/Mill/Oakland Mills

2.7 5.7 = R onto Smithburg
Rd/Woodville Rd

0.1 5.8 <+ L onto CR 1/Sweetmans
Ln

1.3 7.1 4= Left/Quick R onto Back
Bone Hill Rd

0.6 7.7 <+ L onto Stillhouse Rd

0.8 8.5 = R ontoCR524/Stage
Coach Rd

2.8 11.3 % Bearl onto Red Valley
Rd

0.9 12.2 = R onto Yellow
Meetinghouse Rd

12.2 miles. +445/-362 feet

Prev Dist Type Note

5.6 37.2 = R ontoWindsor
Perrineville Rd

29 401 ¢ Continue onto
CR1/Perrineville Rd

1.8 419 ¢4 Continue onto
Baird/Lamb Rd

4.7 46.5 <= L onto Sweetmans Ln

1.1 47.6 = R ontoKinney Rd

1.9 495 = R onto Wemrock Rd

0.6 50.1 4 Cross Rte 537 onto
Stillwells Corner Rd

1.6 51.7 &= L onto Rte 524

0.1 51.8 = Ronto Georgia Rd

0.6 524 4= L onto Remembrance Rd

0.1 526 @ Endofroute

21.0 miles. +501/-526 feet

Prev Dist Type Note

2.0 14.2 1 Cross Rte 526 to Red
Valley Rd

0.8 15.0 = R onto Burlington Path
Rd

4.1 19.1 =» R onto Holmes Mill Road

1.6 20.7 A SharplL onto
Polhemustown Road

2.9 23.6 €= L onto Extonville Road

0.9 245 - R onto Crosswicks
Ellisdale Road

30 275 ¢ Continue onto Main St

0.2 27.7 = R onto Church St

0.2 28.0 = RontoOld York Rd

1.2 29.2 = L onto Tattletown Rd

0.5 29.7 = RontoCR524

1.4 311 Y| Bagel Store/Pete's
Grocery on L
REST STOP

0.4 31.5 <= Bearl onto S Main St

19.3 miles. +517/-563 feet




